Concorso DM 205/2023-Graduatoria-Al56-TOSCANA

Regione responsabile
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA

Regione destinataria
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA

Posizione in
graduatoria

Procedura
concorsuale
Al56

Al56

Al56

Al56

Cognome
1 Mercurio
2 Virgillito
3 Pischedda
4 Cantara

Nome

Marco

Andrea

Jacopo Giovanni
Camilla

Punteggio prova scritta

Punteggio prova orale
96,00
94,00
84,00
90,00

87,00
83,00
78,00
81,50

Punteggio titoli

12,50
12,50
24,25
13,50

Punteggio totale

195,50
189,50
186,25
185,00




